Ranch Sorting South Australia - March 2022

Western Heritage All Levels - 15 Teams

Cahill Lisa Growden
Godfrey Tamara Jolly
Cahill Lisa Selleck
Jolly Jessica Jolly

All Levels - 17 Teams
Ayliffe Kristen Hughes

Simounds Tamara Hughes
Ayliffe Kristen Simounds
Simounds Tamara Growden

#4 Non- Handicap -6 Teams
CunninghaiSamantha Champion
Jolly Emily Cunningham

# 2 Beginner Non HC - 13 Teams
James Lisa Demaine
James Lisa Curnow
George Amanda Curnow

Chad
Emily
Nina

Emily

Dale
Dale
Tamara
Chad

Robyn
Samantha

Jesse
Yvette
Yvette
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AMOUNT
WON

103.53
69.02

174.15
116.10

71.40

63.00
42.00

TOTAL
POINTS CATTLE

3 10
2 9
1 7
0.5 4
3 14
2 12
1 12
0.5 11
1 3
0.5 2
2 6
1 4
0.5 4

TOTAL
TIME

76.77
111.97
93.55
55.51

119.21
105.7
107.51
84.65

66.2
52.83

104.98
69.75
91.46



