

**Ranch Sorting South Australia - March 2022**

				<b>AMOUNT WON</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>TOTAL CATTLE</b>	<b>TOTAL TIME</b>
<b>Western Heritage All Levels - 15 Teams</b>							
Cahill	Lisa	Growden	Chad	\$ 103.53	3	10	76.77
Godfrey	Tamara	Jolly	Emily	\$ 69.02	2	9	111.97
Cahill	Lisa	Selleck	Nina	\$ -	1	7	93.55
Jolly	Jessica	Jolly	Emily	\$ -	0.5	4	55.51
<b>All Levels - 17 Teams</b>							
Ayliffe	Kristen	Hughes	Dale	\$ 174.15	3	14	119.21
Simounds	Tamara	Hughes	Dale	\$ 116.10	2	12	105.7
Ayliffe	Kristen	Simounds	Tamara	\$ -	1	12	107.51
Simounds	Tamara	Growden	Chad	\$ -	0.5	11	84.65
<b>#4 Non- Handicap -6 Teams</b>							
Cunningham	Samantha	Champion	Robyn	\$ 71.40	1	3	66.2
Jolly	Emily	Cunningham	Samantha	\$ -	0.5	2	52.83
<b># 2 Beginner Non HC - 13 Teams</b>							
James	Lisa	Demaine	Jesse	\$ 63.00	2	6	104.98
James	Lisa	Curnow	Yvette	\$ 42.00	1	4	69.75
George	Amanda	Curnow	Yvette	\$ -	0.5	4	91.46